
DTC: 2023-2024 Calendar of Events 
Race No Date Start RACE and Series Location Distance

PH Fri,28/07/2023 SHOW DAY
1a Sun,23/07/2023 7:00 Come & Try Sprint #1 (C&T) Lake Alex 750/26/5 and 300/13/2.5
2b Sun,30/07/2023 7:00 Members only Sprint #2 Lake Alex 750/26/5 and 300/13/2.5
PH Mon,07/08/2023 PICNIC DAY
3c Sun,13/08/2023 7:00 Come & Try Stawell-gift style Triathlon Lake Alex Short
4d Sun,20/08/2023 7:00 Members only Sprint #3 Lake Alex 750/26/5 and 300/13/2.5
5e Sat,02/09/2023 17:00 Members only Duathlon #1 + AGM Knuckey's Lagoon 3/15/1.5
6f Sun,24/09/2023 18:00 Members only Duathlon #2 Hidden Valley 3/15/1.5
7g Sat,07/10/2023 17:30 Members only Aqauthon #1 Waterfront 200/2 x 2
8h Sat,21/10/2023 17:30 Members only Aqauthon #2 Waterfront 200/2 x 3
9i Fri,17/11/2023 18:00 Come & Try Progressive Tri (C&T) WF, HV, Ski club (Fri, Sat & Sat) 800/20/5

10j Sat,09/12/2023 18:00 Members only Xmas Splash and Dash Nightcliff Pool 1/200/1/200/1
11k Sat,27/01/2024 17:30 Come & Try Aquathon #3 NT Champs (C&T) Lake Alex 750/5 or 250/2
PH Fri,26/01/2024 Australia Day Fun Run
12l Sun,11/02/2024 7:00 Come & Try MTB #1 (C&T) Lake Alex 300/15/3

13m Sun,25/02/2024 7:00 Members only MTB #2 Lake Alex 300/15/3
14n Sun,10/03/2024 7:00 Come & Try Ray White Bayside Super Sprint #1 Lake Alex 300/15/3
15o Sun,24/03/2024 7:00 Members only Super Sprint #2 Lake Alex 300/15/3
16p Sun,07/04/2024 7:00 Members only Super Sprint #3 Lake Alex 300/15/3
PH Fri,29/03/2024 GOOD FRIDAY
PH Mon,01/04/2024 EASTER MONDAY
17q Sat,04/05/2024 16:30 Members only Club Champs Lake Bennett 1/30/8
PH Mon,06/05/2024 May Day
18r Sun,26/05/2024 7:00 Come & Try Olympic Distance (C&T) Lake Bennett 1.5/40/10
19s Sun,02/06/2024 7:00 Members only Mixed teams relay Lake Alex 300/5/1 (x4)
PH Mon,10/06/2024 Queen's Birthday
20t Sun,23/06/2024 7:00 Members only Tri Fest and long course East Point Various


